YMCA of Selma-Dallas County

Youth Basketball League
Game Schedule

Saturday, January 10*" - Games Begin

9am
10am
1Mam
12pm

S5pm
6pm

9 am
10 am
Mam
12 pm

S5pm
6pm

9am
10 am
Mam
12pm

5pm
6pm

9am
10 am
Mam
12pm

S5pm
6pm

Celtics vs Warriors (K-2)
Selma Bulls vs Spurs (K-2)
Bulls vs Lakers (3rd —4th)
Eagles vs Thunder (314 — 4th)
Monday, January 12*
Lions vs Warriors (5t — Bt
Black Cats vs Rangers (5t - 6t)
Saturday, January 17*"
Lakers vs Eagles (3rd - 4th)
Thunder vs Bulls (31— 4th)
The Bulls vs Celtics (K-2)
Spurs vs Warriors (K-2)
Monday, January 19*
Warriors vs Black Cats (5t —6t)
Rangers vs Lions (5t —6t)
Saturday, January 24"
Warriors vs Selma Bulls (K-2)
Spurs vs The Bulls (K-2)
Bulls vs Eagles (3rd - 4th)
Lakers vs Thunder (39— 4t

Monday, January 26*

Lions vs Black Cats (5t — )

Warriors vs Rangers (5t - 6t)
Saturday, January 31*

Lakers vs Bulls (31— 4t

Thunder vs Eagles (31— 4th)

Celtics vs Spurs (K-2)

Selma Bulls vs The Bulls (K-2)

Monday, February 2™
Warriors vs Lions
Rangers vs Black Cats

(5th _ 6th)
(5th _ 6th)

9am
10 am
1Mam
12pm

S5pm
6pm

9am
10 am
Mam
12pm

5pm
6pm

Saturday, February 7*"

Celtics vs Selma Bulls (K-2)
The Bulls vs Warriors (K-29)
Eagles vs Lakers (3rd - 4th)
Bulls vs Thunder (3rd—4t)

Monday, February 9*
Black Cats vs Warriors
Lions vs Rangers

(5th _ 6th)
(5th _ 6th)

Saturday, February 14*

Eagles vs Bulls (319 —4t)
Thunder vs Lakers (34— 4th)
Warriors vs Celtics (K-2n9)
Spurs vs Selma Bulls (K-2)

Monday, February 16*
Black Cats vs Lions
Rangers vs Warriors

(Sth _ 6th)
(Sth _ 6th)

Championship Playoff Week
Feb. 17*" - 20

Championship Games
Feb. 21

Playoff Bracket Coming Soon.....



